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9-8-25
9-8-45

9-9-6
9-9-25
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3.50
3.46
3.42
3.38
3.35
3.31
3.27
3.23
3.06
3.15
3.1
3.07
3.03
2.59
2.55
2.51
2.47

6.28
6.24
6.20
6.16
6.12
6.08
6.04
6.01
5.57
5.53
5.49
5.45
5.41
5.37
5.33
5.28
5.19
5.22
5.18
5.14
5.10
5.06
5.02
4.58
4.54

8.23
8.19
8.15
8.11
8.07
8.03
8.09
7.57
7.53
7.49
7.45
7.41
7.37
7.33
7.29
7.25
7.21
7.26
7.13
7.09
7.05
7.01
6.57
6.53
6.49
6.45
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19
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22
23
24
25
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7.52
7.48
7.44
7.40
7.36
7.32
7.28
7.24
7.21
7.17
7.13
7.09
7.01
7.01
6.57
6.53
6.49
6.45
6.41
6.37
6.33
6.29
6.25

8.15
8.11
8.07
8.03
7.59
7.56

&

9.57
9.53
9.49
9.45
9.41
9.37
9.33
9.29
9.26
9.22
9.18
9.14
9.10
9.06
9.02
8.58
8.54
8.50
8.46
8.42
8.38
8.34
8.30

10.20
10.16
10.12
10.08
10.04
10.01

[0
12.06
12.03
11.59
11.55
11.51
11.47
11.43
11.39
11.35
11.31
11.27
11.23
11.19
11.15
11.11
11.08
11.04
10.59
10.55
10.51
10.47
10.43
10.39

12.29
12.25
12.21
12.17
12.13
12.10

2.23

5%
2.19
2.16
2.12
2.08
2.04
2.00
1.56
1.52
1.48
1.44
1.40
1.36
1.32
1.28
1.24
121
117
113
1.09
1.05
1.01
12.57
12.53

G

4.26
4.23
4.19
4.15
411
4.07
4.03
3.59
3.55
3.51
3.47
3.43
3.35
3.35
3.31
3.28
3.24
3.20
3.16
3.12
3.08
3.04
3.00

6.18
6.14
6.10
6.06
6.02
5.58
5.54
5.50
5.46
5.42
5.38
5.34
5.30
5.26
5.22
5.19
5.15
5.11
5.07
5.03
4.59
4.55
4.51

7.53
7.49
7.45
7.41
7.37
7.33
7.29
7.26
7.22
7.18
7.14
7.10
7.06
7.02
6.58
6.54
6.50
6.46
6.42
6.38
6.34
6.30

9.33
9.29
9.25
9.21
9.17
9.13
9.09
9.05
9.02
8.58
8.54
8.50
8.46
8.42
8.38
8.34
8.30
8.26
8.22
8.18
8.14
8.10
8.06
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ZRasIaIEED (10 Ag00 - esSi2b 9)
Y, o8 om0 e
5 Jsos] s [ 4,

I?o?gl() 6.21 | 8.26 110.35(12.49|2.56 | 4.47 | 6.26 | 8.02 | 9.47 [11.17] 1.59 | 4.11
11 |6.17 |8.22 |10.31(12.45|2.52 | 4.43 | 6.22 | 7.58 | 9.43 [11.43] 1.55 | 4.07
12 |6.13 |8.18 |10.28(12.41|2.48 | 4.39 | 6.18 | 7.54 | 9.39 [11.39] 1.51 | 4.03
13 |6.09 |8.14 |10.24(12.37|2.44 | 4.35 | 6.14 | 7.50 | 9.35 [{11.35] 1.47 | 3.59
14 |16.05 |8.10 [10.20(12.33|2.40 | 4.31 | 6.10 | 7.46 | 9.31 (11.31] 1.43 | 3.55
15 |6.01 |8.06 [10.16]12.29]2.36 | 4.27 | 6.06 | 7.42 | 9.27 {11.27] 1.39 | 3.51
16 |5.57 |8.02 |10.12(12.25]2.32 | 4.23 |1 6.02 | 7.38 | 9.23 [11.23] 1.35 | 3.47
17 |5.53 |7.58 [10.07(12.21|2.28 | 4.19 | 5.58 | 7.34 | 9.19 {11.19] 1.31 | 3.43

8000000
[218] 7.54 (10.03 (12.17( 2.24 | 4.15 | 5.54 | 7.30 | 9.15 |11.15( 1.27 | 3.39 | 5.45
7.50 {10.00|12.13| 2.20 | 4.11 | 5.51 | 7.26 | 9.11 |11.11| 1.23 | 3.35 | 5.42
20 |7.46 |9.56 [12.09] 2.16 [4.07 | 5.47 [ 7.22 | 9.07 |11.07| 1.19 | 3.31 | 5.38
21 |7.4219.52 [12.05] 2.12 [4.03 | 5.43 | 7.18 | 9.03 |11.03| 1.15 | 3.27 | 5.34
22 |7.36 |9.41 [11.51] 2.04 [4.11 | 6.02 | 7.41 | 9.17 |10.5812.58 3.10 | 5.22
23 |7.3819.48 [12.01] 2.08 |3.59 |5.59 | 7.14 | 8.59 |10.59| 1.11 | 3.23 | 5.30
24 |7.30 |9.40 [11.53] 2.00 |3.51 |5.31 | 7.06 | 8.51 |10.51| 1.03 | 3.15 | 5.22
25 |7.26 |9.36 [11.49| 1.56 |3.47 | 5.27 [ 7.02 | 8.47 |10.47|12.59| 3.11 | 5.18
26 |7.2219.32 [11.45]| 1.52 | 3.43 | 5.23 | 6.58 | 8.43 |10.43|12.55| 3.07 | 5.14
27 |7.18 19.28 [11.41| 1.48 |3.39 | 5.19 | 6.54 | 8.39 |10.39(12.51| 3.03 | 5.10
28 |7.14 |9.24 [11.37| 1.44 | 3.35 | 5.15 | 6.50 | 8.35 |10.3512.17| 2.59 | 5.06
29 |7.1119.20 [11.33] 1.40 |3.31 | 5.11 | 6.47 | 8.31 |10.3112.43| 2.55 | 5.02
30 |7.0719.16 [11.30] 1.36 | 3.27 | 5.07 | 6.43 | 8.27 |10.27|12.39| 2.51 | 4.58
7.03 19.12 |11.26| 1.32 | 3.23 | 5.03 | 6.39 | 8.23 |10.2312.35| 2.47 | 4.54
6.59 19.08 |11.22] 1.28 | 3.19 | 4.59 | 6.35 | 8.19 |10.19]12.31| 2.43 | 4.50
6.55 19.04 |11.18| 1.24 | 3.16 | 4.55 | 6.31 | 8.15 |10.1512.27| 2.39 | 4.46
6.51 19.00 |11.13] 1.20 | 3.12 | 4.51 | 6.27 | 8.11 |10.11|12.23| 2.35 | 4.42
6.47 |18.56 |11.09] 1.16 | 3.08 | 4.47 | 6.23 | 8.08 |10.08/12.20| 2.31 | 4.38
6.43 | 8.52 |11.05]| 1.13 | 3.04 | 4.43 | 6.19 | 8.04 |10.04|12.16| 2.28 | 4.34
6.39 | 8.48 |11.01| 1.09 | 3.00 | 4.39 | 6.15 | 8.00 |10.00(12.12| 2.24 | 4.30
6.35 | 8.44 |10.57| 1.05 | 2.56 | 4.35 | 6.11 | 7.56 | 9.56 [12.08| 2.20 | 4.26
6.31 | 8.41 |10.53| 1.02 | 2.53 | 4.32 | 6.08 | 7.52 | 9.52 |12.05| 2.16 | 4.23
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es-Aomazsivanom (10 es5d2)6 - Aicio26 7)

Y S AL
Dttt Gididivsnitin, O°8 PO SH0E0)

(0 [ 8 [ 5 o] o) [y ft o

égflo 6.27 | 8.37 [10.49 [12.58 | 2.49 | 4.28 | 6.04 | 7.48 | 9.48 [12.01| 2.12 | 4.19
11 [6.23 |8.33 |10.45]12.54| 2.45 | 4.24 | 6.00 | 7.44 | 9.44 |11.57| 2.08 | 4.15
12 (6.19 |8.29 |10.41]12.50| 2.41 | 4.20 | 5.56 | 7.40 | 9.40 |11.53] 2.04 | 4.11
13 [6.15|8.25 |10.38]12.46| 2.37 | 4.16 | 5.52 [ 7.36 | 9.36 |11.49] 2.00 | 4.07
14 [6.11]8.22 10.35]12.42| 2.33 | 4.12 | 5.48 [ 7.33 | 9.33 |11.45| 1.57 | 4.04
15 [6.07 |8.18 |10.31]12.38|2.29 | 4.08 | 5.44 [ 7.29 | 9.29 |11.41] 1.53 | 4.00
16 [6.03 |8.14 |10.27]12.34| 2.25 | 4.04 | 5.40 [ 7.25 | 9.25 |11.37| 1.49 | 3.56
17 (6.00 |8.10 |10.23]12.30| 2.21 | 4.00 | 5.36 | 7.21 | 9.21 |11.33| 1.45 | 4.52

(88 [wo] 3] 0 | 5 [wos 200 | S 0w scn, oo s
m?lB 8.06 [10.2012.26( 2.18 |3.56 | 5.33 | 7.17 | 9.17 |11.29 1.41 | 3.18 | 5.52
19 (8.02 |10.16]12.22] 2.14 |3.552| 5.29 | 7.13 | 9.13 [11.25] 1.37 | 3.44 | 5.48
20 |7.58 [10.12]12.18] 2.10 |3.48 | 5.25 [ 7.09 | 9.09 |11.21| 1.38 | 3.40 | 5.44
21 |7.54 [10.08/12.14] 2.06 |3.44 | 5.21 | 7.05 | 9.05 |11.17| 1.29 | 3.36 | 5.40
22 |7.50 [10.04/12.10] 2.02 | 3.40 | 5.17 [ 7.01 | 9.01 |11.13]| 1.25 | 3.32 | 5.36
23 |7.46 [10.00/12.06| 1.58 | 3.36 | 5.13 | 6.57 | 8.57 |11.09] 1.21 | 3.28 | 5.32
24 |7.4219.56 [12.02] 1.54 [6.32 | 5.09 [ 6.53 | 8.53 |11.05| 1.17 | 3.24 | 5.28
25 |7.3819.52 [11.58] 1.50 |3.28 [ 5.05 | 6.49 | 8.49 |11.01| 1.13 | 3.20 | 5.24
26 |7.349.48 [11.54]| 1.46 |3.24 | 5.01 | 6.45 | 8.45 |10.57| 1.09 | 3.16 | 5.20
27 17.30 |9.44 [11.50| 1.42 | 3.20 |4.57 | 6.41 | 8.41 |10.53]| 1.05 | 3.12 | 5.16
28 |7.26 |9.40 [11.46] 1.38 | 3.16 [ 4.53 | 6.37 | 8.37 |10.49| 1.01 | 3.08 | 5.12
29 |7.2219.36 [11.42]1.34 |3.12 [ 4.49 | 6.33 | 8.33 |10.4512.57| 3.04 | 5.08
30 |7.18 19.32 [11.38] 1.30 | 3.08 |4.45 | 6.29 | 8.29 |10.41|12.53| 3.00 | 5.04
31 |7.14 |9.28 [11.34]| 1.26 | 3.04 |4.41 | 6.25 | 8.25 |10.37|12.49| 2.56 | 5.00
&1 |7.10 [9.24 |11.30] 1.22 | 3.00 | 4.37 | 6.21 | 8.21 [10.33[12.45( 2.52 | 4.56
7.06 19.20 |11.26| 1.18 | 2.56 | 4.33 | 6.17 | 8.17 [10.29|12.41| 2.48 | 4.52
7.02 19.16 [11.22| 1.14 | 2.52 | 4.29 | 6.13 | 8.13 [10.25]12.37| 2.44 | 4.48
6.58 |19.12 |11.18| 1.10 | 2.48 | 4.25 | 6.09 | 8.09 |10.21|12.33| 2.40 | 4.44
6.54 19.08 |11.15]| 1.06 | 2.45 4.21 | 6.05 | 8.05 |10.17|12.29| 2.36 | 4.41
6.50 |9.04 |11.11| 1.02 | 2.41 | 4.17 | 6.01 | 8.01 |10.13]12.25| 2.32 | 4.37
6.46 19.00 |11.07|12.58 2.37 | 4.13 | 5.57 | 7.57 |10.0912.22| 2.28 | 4.33
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

6.42
6.38
6.35
6.32
6.28
6.24
6.20
6.16
6.12
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$517( 8.22

8.18
8.14
8.10
8.06
8.02
7.58
7.54
7.50
7.46
7.42
7.39
7.35
7.31
7.27
7.23
7.19
7.15
7.11
7.07
7.03

8.56
8.52
8.49
8.45
8.41
8.37
8.33
8.30
8.26

(4]
10.29
10.25
10.21
10.17
10.13
10.09
10.05
10.01
9.57
9.53
9.49
9.45
9.41
9.37
9.34
9.30
9.26
9.22
9.18
9.14
9.10

11.03
10.59
10.55
10.52
10.48
10.44
10.40
10.37
10.33

8
12.20
12.16
12.12
12.08
12.04
12.00
11.56
11.52
11.48
11.44
11.40
11.37
11.33
11.29
11.25
11.21
11.17
11.13
11.09
11.05
11.01

12.54
12.50
12.47
12.43
12.39
12.35
12.31
12.28
12.24

80y

1.59
1.55
1.51
1.47
1.43
1.39
1.35
1.31
1.27
1.23
119
1.16
1.12
1.08
1.04
1.00
12.56
12.52
12.48
12.44
12.40

2.33
2.29
2.25
2.22
2.18
2.14
2.10
2.07
2.03

4.09
4.05
4.02
3.58
3.54
3.50
3.46
3.43
3.39

5.53
5.49
5.45
5.41
5.37
5.33
5.30
5.27
5.23

7.53
7.49
7.45
7.41
7.37
7.33
7.30
7.27
7.23

10.05
10.01
9.58
9.54
9.50
9.47
9.43
9.40
9.36

12.18
12.14
12.10
12.07
12.03
11.59
11.55
11.52
11.48

2.24
2.21
2.17
2.17
2.09
2.06
2.02
1.58
1.54

4.29
4.25
4.21
4.21
4.14
4.10
4.06
4.03
3.59

[ﬁm

€

&

e

&

p0aT

5%

[&)0

3.35
3.31
3.27
3.23
3.19
3.15
3.11
3.07
3.03
2.59
2.55
2.52
2.48
2.44
2.40
2.36
2.32
2.28
2.24
2.20
2.16

5.20
5.16
5.12
5.08
5.04
5.00
4.56
4.52
4.48
4.44
4.40
4.36
4.32
4.28
4.24
4.20
4.16
4.12
4.09
4.06
4.01

7.20
7.16
7.12
7.08
7.04
7.00
6.56
6.52
6.48
6.44
6.40
6.36
6.32
6.28
6.24
6.20
6.16
6.12
6.09
6.06
6.01

9.32
9.28
9.24
9.20
9.16
9.12
9.08
9.04
9.00
8.56
8.52
8.48
8.44
8.40
8.36
8.32
8.28
8.24
8.21
8.17
8.13

11.44
11.40
11.36
11.32
11.28
11.24
11.20
11.16
1112
11.08
11.04
11.00
10.56
10.52
10.48
10.44
10.40
10.36
10.33
10.29
10.25

1.50
1.46
1.42
1.38
1.34
1.30
1.26
1.22
118
114
110
1.07
1.03
12.59
12.55
12.51
12.47
12.43
12.39
12.35
12.31

3.55
3.51
3.47
3.43
3.39
3.35
3.31
3.27
3.23
3.19
3.15
3.11
3.07
3.03
2.59
2.55
2.51
2.47
241
2.40
2.36

6.04
6.00
5.56
5.52
5.48
5.44
5.40
5.36
5.32
5.28
5.24
5.21
5.17
5.13
5.09
5.05
5.01
4.57
4.53
4.50
4.46 )
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8.31
8.27
8.23
8.20
8.16
8.12
8.08
8.04
8.00
7.57
7.53
7.49
7.45
7.41
7.37
7.34
7.30
7.26
7.22
7.18
7.14

8
10.23
10.19
10.15
10.11
10.07
10.03
9.59
9.56
9.52
9.48
9.44
9.40
9.36
9.32
9.28
9.25
9.21
9.17
9.13
9.09
9.05

12.02
11.58
11.54
11.50
11.46
11.42
11.38
11.35
11.31
11.27
11.23
11.19
11.15
11.11
11.07
11.04
11.00
10.56
10.52
10.48
10.44

1.34
1.30
1.26
1.22
1.18
1.14
111
1.07
1.03
12.59
12.55
12,51
12.47
12.43
12.40
12.36
12.32
12.28
12.24
12.20

2.13
2.09
2.05
2.01
1.57
1.53
1.50
1.46
1.42

3.57
3.53
4.49
3.46
3.42
3.38
3.34
3.30
3.26

5.57
5.53
5.49
5.46
5.42
5.38
5.34
5.30
5.36

8.09
8.06
8.02
7.58
7.54
7.50
7.46
7.42
7.38

10.21
10.17
10.13
10.10
10.06
10.02
9.58
9.54
9.50

12.28
12.24
12.20
12.16
12.12
12.08
12.04
12.00
11.56

2.32
2.28
2.24
2.21
2.17
2.13
2.09
2.05
2.01

4.42
4.38
4.34
4.30
4.26
4.22
4.18
4.14
411

i

G

&

B

Eooéa

8

[é)o

(53

3.22
3.18
3.14
3.10
3.06
3.03
2.59
2.55
2.51
2.47
2.43
2.39
2.36
2.32
2.28
2.24
2.20
2.16
2.12
2.08
2.04

5.22
5.18
5.14
5.10
5.06
5.03
4.59
4.55
4.51
4.47
4.43
4.39
4.36
4.32
4.28
4.24
4.20
4.16
4.12
4.08
4.04

7.34
7.30
7.26
7.23
7.19
7.13
711
7.07
7.03
6.59
6.55
6.51
6.48
6.44
6.40
6.36
6.32
6.28
6.24
6.20
6.16

9.46
9.42
9.38
9.34
9.30
9.26
9.22
9.18
9.14
9.10
9.06
9.03
9.00
8.56
8.52
8.48
8.44
8.40
8.36
8.32
8.28

11.53
11.49
11.45
11.41
11.37
11.33
11.29
11.26
11.22
11.18
11.14
11.10
11.06
11.02
10.58
10.55
10.51
10.47
10.43
10.39
10.35

1.58
1.54
1.50
1.46
1.42
1.38
1.34
131
1.27
1.23
119
115
111
1.07
1.03
1.00
12.56
12.52
12.48
12.41
12.40

4.07
4.05
3.59
3.55
3.51
3.47
3.43
3.40
3.36
3.32
3.28
3.24
3.20
3.16
3.12
3.09
3.05
3.01
2.57
2.53
2.49

6.20
6.16
6.12
6.09
6.05
6.01
5.57
5.53
5.49
5.46
5.42
5.38
5.34
5.30
5.26
5.22
5.18
5.14
5.10
5.06
5.02 )
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e
a7 [7.10 [9.01 [10.40(12.16{2.00 | 4.00 | 6.12 | 8.24 |10.31]12.36] 2.45 | 4.58
8 [7.06]8.57 110.36]12.12| 1.56 | 3.56 | 6.08 | 8.20 [10.27]12.32| 2.41 | 4.54
9 |[7.02]8.53 |10.32]12.08] 1.52 | 3.52 | 6.04 | 8.16 [10.23]12.28] 2.37 | 4.50
10 [6.58 |8.49 110.28]12.04|1.48 | 3.48 | 6.00 [ 8.12 (10.19]12.23| 2.32 | 4.46
11 [6.54 |8.44 |10.24]12.00| 1.44 | 3.44 | 5.56 | 8.08 [10.15]12.19] 2.28 | 4.42
12 [6.50 | 8.40 |10.19]11.56| 1.40 | 3.40 | 5.52 | 8.04 [10.10|12.15] 2.24 | 4.38
13 |[6.46 |8.36 |10.15]11.52| 1.35 | 3.35 | 5.48 | 8.00 [10.06|12.11| 2.20 | 4.34
14 [6.41]8.32 ]10.11]11.48| 1.31 | 3.31 | 5.44 [ 7.56 [10.02]12.07| 2.16 | 4.30

(3 @ wos| o @[‘b‘l (vt s, [0 55 [ w00 [ 3 [ w9
b:315 | 8.28 10.07(11.43] 1.27 | 3.27 | 5.40 | 7.52 | 9.58 |12.03] 2.12 | 4.26 | 6.33
16 |8.24 110.03]11.39( 1.24 | 3.24 | 5.36 | 7.48 | 9.54 [11.59( 2.08 | 4.22 | 6.29
17 |18.20 {10.00]11.36] 1.21 | 3.21 | 5.33 | 7.45 | 9.51 |11.56| 2.05 | 4.18 | 6.26
18 |8.16 |19.56 |11.33| 1.17 | 3.17 | 5.29 | 7.41 | 9.48 [11.53 2.02 | 4.15 | 6.22
19 |8.1219.53 |11.29]1.13 | 3.13 | 5.25 | 7.37 | 9.44 [11.49(| 1.58 | 4.12 | 6.19
20 |8.09 |9.49 |11.25]1.10 |3.10 | 5.22 | 7.34 | 9.40 |11.45] 1.54 | 4.08 | 6.15
21 |8.059.45 |11.21] 1.06 | 3.06 | 5.18 | 7.30 | 9.36 |11.41] 1.51 | 4.04 | 6.11
22 |18.02 |9.41 |11.17]1.02 |3.02 | 5.14 | 7.26 | 9.33 |11.38] 1.47 | 4.00 | 6.07
23 17.59 19.37 |11.14]12.582.58 | 5.10 | 7.22 | 9.29 |11.34] 1.43 | 3.57 | 6.04
24 |7.5519.33 |11.10]12.54|2.54 | 5.07 | 7.18 | 9.25 |11.30] 1.39 | 3.53 | 6.00
25 |7.5119.29 |11.06]12.50]2.50 | 5.03 | 7.14 | 9.21 |11.26] 1.35 | 3.49 | 5.56
26 |7.4719.25 |11.02]12.46]2.46 | 4.59 | 7.10 | 9.17 |11.22] 1.31 | 3.45 | 5.52
27 17.43 19.21 |10.58]12.42]2.42 | 4.55 | 7.06 | 9.13 |11.18] 1.27 | 3.41 | 5.48
28 17.3919.18 |10.54]12.38]2.38 | 4.51 | 7.03 | 9.09 |11.14] 1.23 | 3.37 | 5.44
29 |17.3519.14 |10.50]12.35]| 2.35 | 4.47 | 6.59 | 9.05 |11.10] 1.19 | 3.33 | 5.40
30 |7.3119.10 |10.46]12.31]2.31 | 4.43 | 6.55 | 9.02 |11.06] 1.16 | 3.29 | 5.36
31 |7.2719.06 |10.42]12.27]2.27 | 4.39 | 6.51 | 8.58 |11.02] 1.12 | 3.25 | 5.32
51 [7.23 |9.02 (10.38]12.23 | 2.23 | 4.35 | 6.47 | 8.54 [10.58] 1.08 | 3.21 | 5.28
2 7.19 | 8.58 [10.34]12.19]2.19 | 4.31 | 6.43 | 8.49 |10.54] 1.04 | 3.17 | 5.24
3 7.15 | 8.54 [10.30]12.15] 2.15 | 4.27 | 6.39 | 8.45 |10.50] 1.00 | 3.13 | 5.20
4 7.11 | 8.50 [10.26]12.11|2.11 | 4.22 | 6.35 | 8.41 |10.46]12.55| 3.09 | 5.16
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